
QSI International School of Chisinau 

School Calendar 2018-19 
 

■ First Term ■  
 

   First Day:    23 August (Thursday)   

   

   Last Day:   14 December (Friday) 

 

   Holidays:           22 - 26 October (Monday - Friday) Autumn Break 

                                           22 - 23 November (Thursday - Friday) Teacher Professional Development 

                                   17 December - 08 January Winter Break 

  

                                            

 Quintile 1: 23 August - 11 October 

 Quintile 2: 12 October - 11 December 

             Quintile 3: 12 December - 22 February 

 

  Number of school days:  75 

 

■ Second Term ■  
  

   First Day:    09 January (Wednesday)  

   

    Last Day:    22 March (Friday) 

 

  Teacher Professional Development: 02 March (Saturday)  

 

  Holidays:    08 March (Friday) International Women’s Days 

  

    Quintile 4: 25 February - 23 April 

 

  Number of school days:  52 

 

■ Third Term ■  
 

    First Day   25 March (Monday)  
 

     Last Day:   14 June (Friday) 
 

     Holidays:    08 April - 12 April (Monday - Friday) Spring Break 

                             29 April (Monday) Easter  

  06 May (Monday) Memorial Easter 

 

   Quintile 5: 24 April - 14 June 

 

 Number of School Days:   53 
 

 Total Number of School Days – 180  

 The school week is Monday through Friday. 
 


